|APRIL SHOW ****** SETTLE 10:30 A.M
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|HERD PRACTICE IS 3 Head or 3 1/2 minutes

IF YOU DON'T USE YOUR PRACTICE WE NEED TO KNOW
SO WE CAN TRY TO SELL IT. YOU WILL BE REPONSIBLE FOR
PAYING FOR IT UNLESS IT CAN BE SOLD.

Herd Practice
Settle 10:30

Will Letner]

Sterling Slemp/Engelbreht

Travis Fisher

Cayley Wilson

Matheus Bento

Matt Armenta

Caleb Hindi

Brent Callahan

Will Letner]

Clayton Anderson

Ryan Main|

Vanessa Norris

Beth Peterson

Sterling Slemp

Carol Metalf

Taylor Peters

Will Letner

Matheus Bento

Ryan Main

Travis Fisher

Cayley Wilson

Lavert Avent

Jamie Feuquay

Will Letner

Sam Smith

Kasydi Valentine

Matt Armenta

Ryan Main|

Dell Hendricks

Matheus Bento

Oscar Thomison

Brent Callahan

Kourtney Judge

CJ Shopbell

Matt Armenta

Tyler Avent

Taylor Peters

Cayley Wilson

SET 4
1 Ryan Main
2 Diana Templeton
3 Travis Fisher
4 Cayley Wilson
5 Will Letner
6 Addison Kenley
7 Sterling Slemp
8 Matheus Bento
9 Denille Leplatt
10 Cayley Wilson
11 Caleb Hindi
12 Ryan Main
13 Travis Fisher
SET 5
]
1 Sam Bremenour
2 Cayley Wilson
3 Brent Shopbell
4 Will Letner
5 Travis Fisher
6 Diane Templeton
7 Carol Metcalf
8 Matt Armenta
9 Ryan Main
10 Cayley Wilson/Ambrosia
11 Annabelle Burgher
12 Lavrert Avent
SET 6
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13




